

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 14-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		3964				
Aedis Developers LLP Morning GloryApartment, Genome Valley, Hyderabad GSTIN : 36ABPFA0002Q1ZD				Invoice Date.		05-01-2019				
				PO No.		55310				
				PO Date.		19-12-2018				
				Req ID		46130				
				Req Date		17-12-2018				
				Loc Req No		71808				
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3			39172390	24	208.00	4,992.00	18	898.56	
	-									
2	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos			39174000	18	49.00	882.00	18	158.76	
	-									
3	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos			39174000	12	55.00	660.00	18	118.80	
	-									
4	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In - nos			39174000	36	52.00	1,872.00	18	336.96	
	-									
5	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2			39174000	60	19.00	1,140.00	18	205.20	
	-									
6	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In			39174000	6	283.00	1,698.00	18	305.64	
	-									
7	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali - 3			39174000	12	62.00	744.00	18	133.92	
	-									
8	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos			39172390	12	110.00	1,320.00	18	237.60	
	-									
9	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms			35061000	6	65.00	390.00	18	70.20	
	-									
10	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos			39174000	60	14.00	840.00	18	151.20	
	-									
11	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 3				12	243.00	2,916.00	18	524.88	
	-									
12	7206 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 4				10	436.00	4,360.00	18	784.80	
	-									
13	7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In - nos			39174000	4	62.00	248.00	18	44.64	
	-									
14	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos				30	41.00	1,230.00	18	221.40	
	-									
15										
IGST		CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount		23,292.00		4,192.56
		2,096.28		2,096.28		Total Invoice Amount		27,484.56		
Rupees : Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Four and Paise Fifty Six Only.										

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory